Non Taunton Vouchers

Section 8 Payment Standards

(effective 10/01/20 for lease ups
And 11/1/20 for reexaminations)

Jurisdiction 0BR 1BR 2B 3BR 4 BR 5BR
FMR $833 $996 $1263 $1639 $1794  $2063
Taunton $916 $1095 $1389 $1802 $1973  $2269
E. Taunton

Berkley

Dighton

Norton

FMR $1199 $1240 $1634 $2130 $2444  $2810
Raynham $1318 $1364 $1797 $2343 $2688  $3091
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Jurisdiction 0BR

FMR $833
Taunton $916
E. Taunton

Berkley

Dighton

Norton

FMR $1029
Middleboro  $1131
Lakeville
Bridgewater

Brockton

W. Bridgewater
Whitman

FMR $848

Somerset $932
Fall River
Rehoboth

FMR $1199
Raynham $1318
Easton

FMR $1742
Foxboro $1916
Wareham

W. Wareham

Onset

Buzzards Bay
Holbrook

Norwood

Randolph

Plainville

Plymouth

Stoughton
Weymouth
Wrentham

Braintree

Taunton Vouchers
Section 8 Payment Standards

(effective 10/01/20 for lease ups
And 11/1/20 for reexaminations)

$1184
$1302

$955
$1050

$1240
$1364

$1924
$2116

2B

$1263
$1389

$1560
$1716

$1148
$1262

$1634
$1797

$2336
$2569

3 BR

$1639
$1802

$1971
$2168

$1428
$1570

$2130
$2343

$2906
$3196

4 BR 5 BR

$1794  $2063
$1973  $2269
$2292  $2635
$2521  $2898
$1714  $1971
$1885  $2168
$2444  $2810

$2688  $3091

$3168 $3643
$3484 $4007
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