Non Taunton Vouchers

Section 8 Payment Standards

(effective 10/01/20 for lease ups And 11/1/20 for reexaminations)

<u>Jurisdiction</u>	<u>0 BR</u>	<u>1 BR</u>	<u>2 BR</u>	<u>3 BR</u>	<u>4 BR</u>	<u>5 BR</u>
FMR Taunton E. Taunton Berkley Dighton Norton	\$833	\$996	\$1263	\$1639	\$1794	\$2063
	\$916	\$1095	\$1389	\$1802	\$1973	\$2269
FMR	\$1199	\$1240	\$1634	\$2130	\$2444	\$2810
Raynham	\$1318	\$1364	\$1797	\$2343	\$2688	\$3091

Taunton Vouchers

Section 8 Payment Standards

(effective 10/01/20 for lease ups And 11/1/20 for reexaminations)

<u>Jurisdiction</u>	<u>0 BR</u>	<u>1 BR</u>	<u>2 BR</u>	<u>3 BR</u>	<u>4 BR</u>	<u>5 BR</u>
FMR Taunton E. Taunton Berkley Dighton Norton	\$833 \$916	\$996 \$1095	\$1263 \$1389	\$1639 \$1802	\$1794 \$1973	\$2063 \$2269
FMR Middleboro Lakeville Bridgewater Brockton W. Bridgewat	\$1029 \$1131 ter	\$1184 \$1302	\$1560 \$1716	\$1971 \$2168	\$2292 \$2521	\$2635 \$2898
FMR Somerset Fall River Rehoboth	\$848 \$932	\$955 \$1050	\$1148 \$1262	\$1428 \$1570	\$1714 \$1885	\$1971 \$2168
FMR Raynham Easton	\$1199 \$1318	\$1240 \$1364	\$1634 \$1797	\$2130 \$2343	\$2444 \$2688	\$2810 \$3091
FMR Foxboro Wareham W. Wareham Onset Buzzards Bay Holbrook Norwood Randolph Plainville Plymouth Stoughton Weymouth Wrentham Braintree		\$1924 \$2116	\$2336 \$2569	\$2906 \$3196	\$3168 \$3484	\$3643 \$4007